
Sri Venkateswara College 
(University of Delhi) 

Department of Biochemistry 

Merit list-I of the students of one year PG diploma in molecular and Biochemical technology for the 

academic year 2021-2022. 

Ref:No. SVC/BC/PGD/2021-22/ML-1/a Date: 13.10.2021 

The following candidates are provisionally admitted to the course PG Diploma in Molecular and 

Biochemical Technology for the academic year 2021-22. 

Instruction to the candidates: 

1. Admission process will be completely online and subject to verification of marks sheets and 

certficates wherever applicable (Cast certficate, OBC Latest Certficate) should be maiied to 

(biochemistry@svc.ac.in). 
2. Online fees of Rs 15,575.00 to be paid through payment portal available in the college website 

www.svc.ac.in 
3. Last date for payment of fees 18.10.2021, 5:00PM failing which the waitlisted candidates will be 

called upon. 

SCIST Candidates 
Applicants Names 
Prachi 

S.No. Roll No. 

1 
2 Tanishqa Pawar 

Priyanka 

3021020 
3021021 
3021022 3 

OBC Candidates 
Roll No. 

3021017 
Applicants Names 
Poonam Kumari 

Rohit Kumar 
|Yogesh Mehra 

S.No. 

3021018 
3021019 3 

EWS Candidates 
S.No. Applicants Names 

Ajay Singh Sikarwar 
Roll No. 
3021001 

VLmaig 

Teacher -in-Charge 
T6s acher in-Charge 

Principal 
PriCpai 

Sri Venketeswara College 
(University of Delhi) 

Dhaula Kuan 
New Celhi-110 021 

Admission Convener 

Depit. of Bio-Chemistry 

Sri Venkatcewara College 
haula Kuan, New Delhi-110 02 



Sri Venkateswara College 
(University of Delhi) 

Department of Biochemistry 

Mert ist-l of the students of one year PG diploma in molecular and Biochemical technoiogy for the 

academic year 2021-2022 

UR Candidates 
Roll No. 

3021002 
3021003 

S.No. Applicants Names 
Muskan Khanna 

Riya Jain 
Jahnavi Tarun 
Naumi Pokhriyal 

Asmita Pandey 
Uzma Zabi 

Pranav Kumar 
Diksha Lakhani 
Anandita Bhagat 
Lakshaya Chhabra 
Mohd. Shazar 
Zeeshan 
Aayushi Vaish 
Gaurav 
Arzoo Kaushik 

3021004 

3021005 
3021006 
3021007 

3021008 
3021009 
3021010 
3021011 
3021012 
3021013 

9 
10 

11 

13 3021014 

3021015 
3021016 

Nim 

Principal e Admission Convener 
Teachern-Charge 
pl. Cal 

Sri Venkaieswara College 
(University of Delhi) 

Dhaula Kuan 
New Celhi-110 021 

Sri Venk2toswara Colleçe 

asla Ku2n, ew ve!ni-iit04 
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