

Sri Venkateswara College

(University of Delhi) Department of Biochemistry

Merit list-I of the students of one year PG diploma in molecular and Biochemical technology for the academic year 2021-2022.

Ref:No. SVC/BC/PGD/2021-22/ML-1/a

Date: 13.10.2021

The following candidates are provisionally admitted to the course PG Diploma in Molecular and Biochemical Technology for the academic year 2021-22.

Instruction to the candidates:

- 1. Admission process will be completely online and subject to verification of marks sheets and certificates wherever applicable (Cast certificate, OBC Latest Certificate) should be mailed to (biochemistry@svc.ac.in).
- 2. Online fees of Rs 15,575.00 to be paid through payment portal available in the college website www.svc.ac.in
- 3. Last date for payment of fees 18.10.2021, 5:00PM failing which the waitlisted candidates will be called upon.

SC/ST Candidates

S.No.	Applicants Names	Roll No.	
1	Prachi	3021020	
2	Tanishga Pawar	3021021	
3	Priyanka	3021022	

OBC Candidates

S.No.	Applicants Names	Roll No.	
1	Poonam Kumari	3021017	
2	Rohit Kumar	3021018	
3	Yogesh Mehra	3021019	

EWS Candidates

S.No.	Applicants Names	Roll No.	
1	Ajay Singh Sikarwar	3021001	

rists

Teacher -in-Charge Teacher in-Charge Deptt. of Bio-Chemistry Sri Venkateswara College Dhaula Kuan, New Delhi-110 021

Admission Convener

Principal

Principal Sri Venkateswara College (University of Delhi) Dhaula Kuan New Delhi-110 021



Sri Venkateswara College

(University of Delhi) Department of Biochemistry

Merit list-I of the students of one year PG diploma in molecular and Biochemical technology for the academic year 2021-2022.

UR Candidates

S.No.	Applicants Names	Roll No.	
1	Muskan Khanna	3021002	
2	Riya Jain	3021003	
3	Jahnavi Tarun	3021004	
4	Naumi Pokhriyal	3021005	
5	Asmita Pandey	3021006	
6	Uzma Zabi	3021007	
7	Pranav Kumar	3021008	
8	Diksha Lakhani	3021009	
9	Anandita Bhagat	3021010	
10	Lakshaya Chhabra	3021011	
11	Mohd. Shazar	3021012	
12	Zeeshan	3021013	
13	Aayushi Vaish	3021014	
14	Gaurav	3021015	
15	Arzoo Kaushik	3021016	

imist Teacher -- in-Charge Sri Venkoteswara College

Sri Venkoteowara College Ohaula Kuan, New Delhi-110 021

Admission Convener

C Ilula he Principal

Principal Sri Venkateswara College (University of Delhi) Dhaula Kuan New Delhi-110 021